

KWANG LEE WHOLESALE SDN BHD

COMPANY NO. (704839D)

83610 MUAR, JOHOR.

CONTACT DETAILS REDACTED

INVOICE

SOLD TO : PUSAT KHIDMAT RAKYAT PARLIMEN MUAR (CASH)

INVOICE NO: KLW264481

DATE : 29/07/2026

D.O NO. :

P.O NO. :

TERMS :

PAGE : 1

TEL:

ITEM CODE	DESCRIPTION OF GOODS	QTY.	U'PRICE	DISC.	AMOUNT
1	9557483820027 APPLE GOLD 5KG	150.00	BAG	18.00	2700.00
2	9556833110702 TEPUNG ROS 850G	150.00	PEK	2.30	345.00
3	GP1 GULA PASIR 1KG	150.00	PKT	2.85	427.50
4	9557746526055 SARDIN NEWSUN 425G	150.00	TIN	4.90	735.00
5	9556001126528 MAGGI KARI 5x79G	150.00	PEK	4.90	735.00
6	9556040400115 SUSU GOLD COIN BIRU 500G(NEW)	150.00	TIN	3.50	525.00
7	9556015010110 TEH BOH 20 UNCANG	150.00	PKT	3.00	450.00
8	MSM MEE HOON SERAMA MAS 450GM	150.00	PKT	3.90	750.00
9	9556085302757 BISKUT HUPSENG CREAM CRACKER 428GM	300.00	PKT	2.50	585.00
10	9557690020326 JALEN KICAP MERAH 325ML	150.00	BTL	4.30	645.00

PERSONAL MARK REDACTED

RINGGIT MALAYSIA SEVEN THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED

BANK DETAILS REDACTED

SUBTOTAL	7897.50
DISCOUNT	0.00
ROUNDING ADJUSTMENT	0.00
TOTAL	RM 7897.50

RECEIVED BY

ISSUED BY

KWANG LEE WHOLESALE SDN BHD

COMPANY NO. (704839D)

POS SEMERAH, 83610 MUAR, JOHOR.

CONTACT DETAILS REDACTED

INVOICE

SOLD TO : PUSAT KHIDMAT RAKYAT PARLIMEN MUAR (CASH)

INVOICE NO: KIW264480
DATE : 29/07/2026
D.O NO. :
P.O NO. :
TERMS :
PAGE : 1

TEL:

ITEM CODE	DESCRIPTION OF GOODS	QTY.	U'PRICE	DISC.	AMOUNT
1	9557483820027 APPLE GOLD 5KG	150.00	BAG	18.00	2700.00
2	9556833110702 TEPUNG ROS 850G	150.00	PEK	2.30	345.00
3	GP1 GULA PASIR 1KG	150.00	PKT	2.85	427.50
4	9557746526055 SARDIN NEWSUN 425G	150.00	TIN	4.90	735.00
5	9556001126528 MAGGI KARI 5x79G	150.00	PEK	4.90	735.00
6	9556040400115 SUSU GOLD COIN BIRU 500G(NEW)	150.00	TIN	3.50	525.00
7	9556015010110 TEH BOH 20 UNCANG	150.00	PKT	3.00	450.00
8	MSM MEE HOON SERAMA MAS 400GM	300.00	PKT	2.50	750.00
9	9556085302757 BISKUT HUPSENG CREAM CRACKER 428GM	150.00	PKT	3.90	585.00
10	9557690020326 JALEN KICAP MERAH 325ML	150.00	BTL	4.30	645.00

PERSONAL MARK REDACTED

RINGGIT MALAYSIA SEVEN THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED

BANK DETAILS REDACTED

SUBTOTAL	7897.50
DISCOUNT	0.00
ROUNDING ADJUSTMENT	0.00
TOTAL	RM 7897.50

RECEIVED BY ISSUED BY

KWANG LEE WHOLESALE SDN BHD

COMPANY NO. (704839D)

(LESEN BERAS 02021) 41 SINGAT BALANG BESAR, DOS SEMERDAH, 83610 MUAR, JOHOR.

CONTACT DETAILS REDACTED

INVOICE

SOLD TO : PUSAT KHIDMAT RAKYAT PARLIMEN MUAR (CASH)

INVOICE NO: KIW264482
DATE : 29/07/2026
D.O NO. :
P.O NO. :
TERMS :
PAGE : 1

TEL:

ITEM CODE	DESCRIPTION OF GOODS	QTY.	U'PRICE	DISC.	AMOUNT
1	9557483820027 APPLE GOLD 5KG	150.00	BAG	18.00	2700.00
2	9556833110702 TEPUNG ROS 850G	150.00	PEK	2.30	345.00
3	GP1 GULA PASIR 1KG	150.00	PKT	2.85	427.50
4	9557746526055 SARDIN NEWSUN 425G	150.00	TIN	4.90	735.00
5	9556001126528 MAGGI KARI 5x79G	150.00	PEK	4.90	735.00
6	9556040400115 SUSU GOLD COIN BIRU 500G(NEW)	150.00	TIN	3.50	525.00
7	9556015010110 TEH BOH 20 UNCANG	150.00	PKT	3.00	450.00
8	MSM MEE HOON SERAMA MAS 400GM	300.00	PKT	2.50	750.00
9	9556085302757 BISKUT HUPSENG CREAM CRACKER 428GM	150.00	PKT	3.90	585.00
10	9557690020326 JALEN KICAP MERAH 325ML	150.00	BTL	4.30	645.00

PERSONAL MARK REDACTED

RINGGIT MALAYSIA SEVEN THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED

BANK DETAILS REDACTED

SUBTOTAL	7897.50
DISCOUNT	0.00
ROUNDING ADJUSTMENT	0.00
TOTAL	RM 7897.50

RECEIVED BY ISSUED BY

KWANG LEE WHOLESALE SDN BHD

COMPANY NO. (704839D)

(LESEN) 83610 MUAR, JOHOR.

CONTACT DETAILS REDACTED

INVOICE

SOLD TO : PUSAT KHIDMAT RAKYAT PARLIMEN MUAR (CASH)

INVOICE NO: KIW264483

DATE : 29/07/2026

D.O NO. :

P.O NO. :

TERMS :

PAGE : 1

TEL:

ITEM CODE	DESCRIPTION OF GOODS	QTY.	U'PRICE	DISC.	AMOUNT
1	9557483820027 APPLE GOLD 5KG	150.00	BAG	18.00	2700.00
2	9556833110702 TEPUNG ROS 850G	150.00	PEK	2.30	345.00
3	GP1 GULA PASIR 1KG	150.00	PKT	2.85	427.50
4	9557746526055 SARDIN NEWSUN 425G	150.00	TIN	4.90	735.00
5	9556001126528 MAGGI KARI 5x79G	150.00	PEK	4.90	735.00
6	9556040400115 SUSU GOLD COIN BIRU 500G(NEW)	150.00	TIN	3.50	525.00
7	9556015010110 TEH BOH 20 UNCANG	150.00	PKT	3.00	450.00
8	MSM MEE HOON SERAMA MAS 400GM	300.00	PKT	2.50	750.00
9	9556085302757 BISKUT HUPSENG CREAM CRACKER 428GM	150.00	PKT	3.90	585.00
10	9557690020326 JALEN KICAP MERAH 325ML	150.00	BTL	4.30	645.00

PERSONAL MARK REDACTED

BANK DETAILS REDACTED

SUBTOTAL	7897.50
DISCOUNT	0.00
ROUNDING ADJUSTMENT	0.00
TOTAL	RM 7897.50

RECEIVED BY

ISSUED BY